
DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL, PANIPAT
MENU FOR MID-DAY MEAL

JULY 2024

DATE DAY MENU

01-07-24 Monday Kadai Paneer + Chapati+Salad

02-07-24 Tuesday Khata Meetha Petha+Poori+Halwa

03-07-24 Wednesday Vegetable Upma + Tomato chutney + Frooti

04-07-24 Thursda

y

Dal Makhani + Chapati + salad

05-07-24 Friday Rajma Rice + Chapati +Gulab jamun

06-07-24 Saturday Idli + Sambhar + Coconut Chutney

07-07-24 Sunday Holiday 

08-07-24 Monday Mix Vegetable+ Parantha + Rasna

09-07-24 Tuesday Kala chana + Chapati + Rice +Salad

10-07-24 Wednesday Gobhi Aaloo + Parantha + Salad

11-07-24 Thursda

y

Shahi Paneer + Chapati + Salad

12-07-24 Friday Chole +Kulche + Ice-cream

13-07-24 Saturday Karhi pakoda + Chapati + Rice + Salad

14-07-24 Sunday Holiday

15-07-24 Monday Veg vermicelli +sauce+ Tang

16-07-24 Tuesday Yellow Dal + Chapatti + Rice + Salad

17-07-24 Wednesday Muharram (Holiday)

18-07-24 Thursday Pav Bhaji + Frooti +Salad

19-07-24 Friday Aloo shimla mirch + chapatti + Salad

20-07-24 Saturday Veg pulao +Boondi Raita + Gulab jamun

21-07-24 Sunday Holiday (Guru Purnima)

22-07-24 Monday Fried idli + sauce + Ice-cream

23-07-24 Tuesday Stuffed kulche + Rasna + sauce

24-07-24 Wednesday Chole + chapati +Rice +salad

25-07-24 Thursda Mix parantha+ pickle + Curd



y

26-07-24 Friday Vegetable poha + Ice Cream

27-07-24 Saturday PTM

28-07-24 Sunday Holiday

29-07-24 Monday Shahi Paneer + Chapati +salad

30-07-24 Tuesday Rajma Rice + chapati + Salad

31-07-24 Wednesday Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day (Holiday)
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